Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

� Flow rates can be measured without being affected by
temperature or pressure.
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (included)
Connections
D6F-01N2-000
D6F-02N2-000
D6F-05N2-000
D6F-02L2-000
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout
3: GND
Connector 53398-03** (Made by Molex Japan)
Use the following connectors for connections to the D6F:
Housing 51021-0300 (Made by Molex Japan)
Terminals 50079 (Made by Molex Japan)
Wires AWG28 to AWG26
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-01N2-000
D6F-05N2-000
D6F-02L2-000
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12±0.1 VDC, ambient tem-
perature of 25±5°C, and ambient humidity of 35% to 75%.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 40.
Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Natural gas (13A)
0 to 1 L/min D6F-01N2-000
0 to 5 L/min D6F-05N2-000
LP gas 0 to 2 L/min D6F-02L2-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
1: Vcc 3: GND
2: Vout
Flow rate

• Accurately detects a mass flow rate of 10 to 50 L/min.
• A compact size of 30 × 78 × 30 mm (H × W × D).
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (Sold separately)
Connections
D6F-10A5-000
D6F-20A5-000
D6F-50A5-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-10A5-000
D6F-20A5-000
D6F-50A5-000
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12±0.1 VDC, ambient
temperature of 25±5°C, and ambient humidity of 35% to 75%.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 40.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Manifold Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A5-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A5-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A5-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
3: GND2: Vout1: Vcc
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout

• Accurately measures an air mass flow rate of 10 to 50 L/min.
• A compact size of 30 × 78 × 30 mm (H × W × D).
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (Sold separately)
Connections
D6F-10A6-000 D6F-10A61-000
D6F-20A6-000 D6F-20A61-000
D6F-50A6-000 D6F-50A61-000
D6F-50A62-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-10A6-000/D6F-10A61-000
D6F-20A6-000/D6F-20A61-000
D6F-50A6-000/D6F-50A61-000/D6F-50A62-000
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12±0.1 VDC, ambient
temperature of 25±5°C, and ambient humidity of 35% to 75%.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 40.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Rc 1/4 thread
Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A6-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A6-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A6-000
NPT 1/8 thread
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A61-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A61-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A61-000
NPT 1/2 thread 0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A62-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
3: GND2: Vout1: Vcc
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout

• 10 L/min and 30 L/min of Air can be measured.
• Compact size of 30 × 84.6 × 30 mm (H × W × D).
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessories (Sold separately)
Connections
D6F-05N7-000 D6F-02L7-000
D6F-10A7-000 D6F-30A7-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-05N7-000
D6F-02L7-000
D6F-10A7-000
D6F-30A7-000
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 12±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 40.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Quick joint P10
Natural gas (13A) 0 to 5 L/min D6F-05N7-000
LP gas 0 to 2 L/min D6F-02L7-000
Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A7-000
0 to 30 L/min D6F-30A7-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Quick fastener D6F-FASTENER-P10
Enlarged View
3:GND2:Vout1:Vcc
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout

ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Flow rate = (Output value - 1,024)/60,000 x 20
D6F-50A7D-000-0
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 3.3±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Flow rate = (Output value - 1,024)/60,000 x 50
D6F-70AB71D-000-0
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 3.3±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Flow rate = (Output value - 1,024)/60,000 x 100
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 40.
Joint Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Quick joint P10
Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A7D-000-0
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A7D-000-0
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A7D-000-0
Quick joint P14 0 to 70 L/min D6F-70AB71D-000-0
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE3
Quick fastener D6F-FASTENER-P10
Enlarged View

Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (Sold separately)
Connections
D6F-30AB71-000
D6F-70AB71-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-30AB71-000
D6F-70AB71-000
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 12±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 40.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Quick joint P14 Air
0 to 30 L/min D6F-30AB71-000
0 to 70 L/min D6F-70AB71-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
3:GND2:Vout1:Vcc